Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
 Heavy Industrial
CGH SERIES  Plate Mount
150mm, 160mm & 200mm
• Heavy Industrial Urethane and Blue Rubber
   wheels on nylon centre
• Double precision ball bearing centres allows
   for higher load capacity
• Suitable for Linen trolleys, work platforms, roll
   cages and stock trolleys
• Metal Brake pedal
• Protective head seals around ball race
Capacity: 250 - 550KG per castor
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
PLATE
SIZE
HOLE CENTRES
MM
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
SWIVEL CGHBRQ150SQ 150 50
RUBBER
BALL 135 x 110 105 x 80/75 250kg 191
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGHBRQ150STBQ 150 50 BALL 135 x 110 105 x 80/75 250kg 191
FIXED CGHBRQ150FQ 150 50 BALL 135 x 110 105 x 80/75 250kg 191
SWIVEL CGHBRQ200SQ 200 50 BALL 135 x 110 105 x 80/75 300kg 241
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGHBRQ200STBQ 200 50 BALL 135 x 110 105 x 80/75 300kg 241
FIXED CGHBRQ200FQ 200 50 BALL 135 x 110 105 x 80/75 300kg 241
SWIVEL CGHPUQ160S 160 50
160mm URETHANE
200mm URETHANE
BALL 137 x 105 105 x 80/75 500kg 200
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGHPUQ160STB 160 50 BALL 137 x 105 105 x 80/75 500kg 200
FIXED CGHPUQ160F 160 50 BALL 137 x 105 105 x 80/75 500kg 200
SWIVEL CGHPUQ200SQ 200 50 BALL 135 x 110 105 x 80/75 550kg 241
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGHPUQ200STBQ 200 50 BALL 135 x 110 105 x 80/75 550kg 241
FIXED CGHPUQ200FQ 200 50 BALL 135 x 110 105 x 80/75 550kg 241